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Benefits Specialists

· FDA (CDER, CDRH, CVM,CBER, & OC) Employees                                                    


Fatmata Bah

· (301) 827-4140

· targi.bah@fda.gov
· HRSA/AHRQ Employees


Charlene Bishop

· (301) 504-3294

· cbishop@psc.gov
· PSC/SAMHSA Employees


Joyce Cooper

· (301) 504-3303

· jcooper@psc.gov


· FDA (ORA, CFSAN, & NCTR) Employees


Belvery Cray

· (301) 827-4140

· bcray@oc.fda.gov
· ACF Employees


Vernelle Dewberry

· (301) 504-3302

· vdewberry@psc.gov
· OIG/AoA Employees


Silvia Henderson

· (301) 504-3035

· shenderson@psc.gov
· OS/OPHS Employees


Pam Turner

· (301) 504-3293

· pturner@psc.gov
"Success Tomorrow Begins With What We Learn Today"
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